
Smart Wi-Fi  Plug

Features

• 16A Output • Works with Amazon Alexa • Works with Google Assistant • Energy monitor
• Scheduled Control • 2.4GHz Wi-Fi • Easy setup
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Specifications

Input voltage
Frequency

Output voltage
Maximum output current

Maximum power
Output Socket type
Wireless standard

100-240VAC

50/60Hz
100-240VAC
16A

4000W (Resistive)
3 pin Universal Socket 16A
Wifi 2.4GHz 802.11b/g/n

Transmit power 20dBm
Operating temperature --20~50°C

Humidity <80%RH
Product Weight
Product Dimension (Dia x H)

120g
5.3 x 6.3 x 8.3 cm 

ZEB-SP116

Control From 
Anywhere

16 A Output 


